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5 March 2024, Tuesday
Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

6 March 2024, Wednesday
VVijaya Ekadashi

7/ March 2024, Thursday
Vaishnava Vijaya Ekadashi

8 March 2024, Friday
Maha Shivaratri, Pradosh Vratam,
International Women's Day

12 March 2024, Tuesday
Ramakrishna Jayanti

20 March 2024, Wednesday
Amalaki Ekadashi

21 March 2024, Thursday
Narasimha Dwadashi

22 March 2024, Friday
Pradosh Vratam

24 March 2024, Sunday
Chhoti Holi, Holika Dahan

25 March 2024, Monday
Holi, Chaitanya Mahaprabhu Jayanti

28 March 2024, Thursday
Shivajl Jayanti, Sankatahara Chaturthi

29 March 2024, Friday
Good Friday

31 March 2024, Sunday
Easter
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These dates may be revised as official changes are announced,

so please check back regularly for updates.
Last updated: September 6, 2023
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